FLORJDA PUBUC SERvlCE COMMISSION
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILl..ANCE REPORT
($OOO'S)

SCHEDULE 1
PAGE 1 OF 1

Company: Florida Power & Light Company and Subsidiaries
Year: 2010 .

RETURN

(1)

PER
FPSC

(3)

FPSC

(4)

PROFORMA PROFORMA

NET OPERATING

AVERAGE RATE BASE:

AVERAGE RATE RETURN

$1,271,757

$17,473,816

7.28%

($109,767)

($718,560)

$1,161,990

$16,755,256

6.94%

$0

$1,059,114

$16,755,256

6.32%

IL AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE
(FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS)

LOW

MIDPOINT

HIGH

A. TIE WITH AFUDC
B. llE WITHOUT AFUDC
C. AFUDC TO NET INCOME
D. INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS
E. LTD TO INVESTOR FUNDS
F. STD TO INVESTOR FUNDS
G. RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
H. PROFORMA RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

6.00%
6.47%
6.94%

5.12
4.98

4.56%
86.60%
36.75%
3.74%

11.00%
9.69%

PER BASIS)
(SYSTEM PER BOOK BASIS)
(SYSTEM PER BOOK BASIS)
(SYSTEM PER BOOK BASIS)
(FPSC ADJUSTED

ADJUSTED
ADJUSTED BASIS)

(FPSC PROFORMA BASIS)

SCHEDULE ;:

PAGE10F2

FLORIDA PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION

ELECTRlC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT
AVERAGE RATE OF RETURN
RATE BASE (SOOO's)

Company: Florida Power & Light Company and Subsidiaries
Year: 2010

(1) (2) (3) (4) (7) (8)

ACCUN:1.Jl.ATED NET PROPERTY CONSTRUCTION NUClEAR
PLANT IN DEPRECIATION & PLANT IN HELD FOR WORKlN FUEL NEf UTILflY WORKING TOTAL RATE
SERVICE AMORTIZ'\TlON SERVIOE i'VTURS USE PROGRESS (NEll PLA\IT CAPrfAL BASE

SYSTEM PER BOOKS

JURISDICTIONAL PER BOOKS $28,447,536 ($12.421,189) 516,026,347 $92,243 $2,179,134 :>364,020 S18,661,744 (51,187,928) S17.473,816

FPSC ADJUSTMENTS:

FUEl TRANS?ORTATION EQUIPMENT $48,690 (525)
CONSERVATlON PlANT 16,601
ENVlRONJvlENTAL PLJ>.NT 49,952 (1,088,153)

3 (4.:)'9,547) (439,647)NUClEAR RECOVEIi:Y PLANT
ASSET RETIREMENT OBUGATIONS - PlANT (2,401,720) (2,519,443) (2,519,443) (2,519,443)
CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 0 (782, 178)
A VlATlON ADJUSTMENT (44,4S6) 24,319
ACCIJM PROVISION FOR DECOMMlSSIONING 2,605,571 2,605,571 2,605,571
NUClEAR FuEL LEASE 0 (86',856) (8.6,856)
TEMPORARY CASH INVES1MENTS 0 (231,433)
ACCOUNTS RECE~/ABLEI PAYABLE ASSOC. COS. 0 (3,385) (3,305)
ACCUM PROV FOR PROPERlY INSURANCE 0 0 202.,069 202,069
ASSET RETIREMENT OaUGATIONS - WORKlNG CAFrTAL 0 0 2,519,443 2,519,443
NET UNDER RECOVERED FUEL CAP,A.CrrY, ECCR, EC.qC 0 (257,801)
STORM D2:FICIENCY RECOVERY 0 0 (848,286)
NuClEAR COST RECOVERY 0 0 202,030
SJRPP ACCELSRf(1 ED RECOVI:iRY 0 0 52,240 52,240
R"TE C,ASE EXPENSE 0
OTHER MISCElJ.ANEOUS WORKlNG CAPfTAl 0

TOTAL FPSC ADJUSTMENTS

F?SC ADJUSTED $2.7,550,223 ($12,077,773) $15.472.450 S52,243 6470,747 5277,163 516.312.1303 S442,S53 516,755,256

PROFORMA ADJUSTMENTS o o o o o o

PROFORMA ADJUSTED

FLORlDA FUBUC SERVlCE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 2
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEllUNCE REPORT PAGEZ OF2
AVERAGE RATE OF R..."'TURN
INCOME STATEMENT ($OOO'S)

'-'OmDMY; Flortc!a FoweT & Ught company and Subsidiaries

(3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (9)
INCOME TA"<E3

SYSTEM PER BOOKS

OPCRATING
REVENUES

DEPRECIATION TAXES

N1J OTHERTHA'J
~":CHANGE O&M fNCOM!'

GAJN LOSS
lNVESTIIiENT ON
TAX CREDIT DlS?OSmON

OPERATING
EXPENSES

NET
OPERATING

JURlSDICTIONAL PER BOOKS

FPSC ADJUSTMENTS:

CAPACITY COST RECOVERY
CONSERVATION COST RECOVERY
ENVIRONMENTAL COST RECOVERY
FUEL COST RECOV"'-RY
STORM RECOVERY
NUCLEAR COST RECOVERY
FRANCHISE !L"Ir"::NUE & EXPENSE
GROSS RECEIPTS TAX
ECONOMY SALES
MISCELlANEOUS O&M -EXPENSES
GAJNJLOSS ON SALE
AVlATION EXPENSEADJUSTME.I\'T
EXEClJ1WE COMPENSATION ADJUSTMENT
INTEREST TAX DEFlCIENCIES